
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

08/30/2024

Order No:

881047

Customer PO Number:

15960510

Pick Number:

EBJ-1251492

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

MA CHERIE BOUTIQUE

KONTOGIANNI 15VAT: 

EL094158602

LYKOVRYSI, 14123

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

PREPAID WIRE

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

MA CHERIE BOUTIQUE

KONTOGIANNI 15VAT: EL094158602

LYKOVRYSI, 14123

GR

Telephone: 302102897400

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

PEPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GA/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  8  48.00  384.00

PEPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GA/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  48.00  240.00

PEPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GA/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  48.00  192.00

PEPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GA/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  7  48.00  336.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

HG/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  48.00  240.00

HKR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6110.20.2020  1  48.00  48.00

HKR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6110.20.2020  1  48.00  48.00

HKR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6110.20.2020  1  48.00  48.00

HKT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6109.10.0060  1  28.50  28.50



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

HKT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6109.10.0060  1  28.50  28.50

HKT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6109.10.0060  1  28.50  28.50

HKZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6104.62.2011  1  48.00  48.00

HKZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6104.62.2011  1  48.00  48.00

HKZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% RECYC

6104.62.2011  1  48.00  48.00

CNT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6110.20.2020  7  28.50  199.50

CNT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6110.20.2020  7  28.50  199.50

CNT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6110.20.2020  5  28.50  142.50

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6104.62.2011  7  48.00  336.00

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6104.62.2011  10  48.00  480.00

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6104.62.2011  5  48.00  240.00

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6104.62.2011  5  48.00  240.00

CNR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6110.20.2020  10  48.00  480.00

CNR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6110.20.2020  7  48.00  336.00

CNR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

MOSS BODY?: 57% 

RECYCLED COTTON 

28%

6110.20.2020  5  48.00  240.00

CNT4002C COZY TIME CREW 

NECK PULLOVER

IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  6  42.00  252.00

CNT4002C COZY TIME CREW 

NECK PULLOVER

IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  5  42.00  210.00

CNT4002C COZY TIME CREW 

NECK PULLOVER

IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  5  42.00  210.00

CNZ4002J COZY TIME JOGGER IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  5  45.00  225.00

CNZ4002J COZY TIME JOGGER IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  6  45.00  270.00

CNZ4002J COZY TIME JOGGER IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  4  45.00  180.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNZ4002W COZY TIME WIDE 

LEG PANT

IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  45.00  90.00

CNZ4002W COZY TIME WIDE 

LEG PANT

IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  45.00  90.00

CNZ4002W COZY TIME WIDE 

LEG PANT

IVORY 96% TENCEL / 4% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  45.00  45.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 6,231.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 6,231.00

 142



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: MA CHERIE BOUTIQUE

KONTOGIANNI 15 VAT: 

EL094158602

LYKOVRYSI , 14123

GR

PO:15960510

PT:EBJ-1251492

Store: MAC123

Vendor: 

DC: MAC123

*Total Weight: 142 lbs Box Count:6Total Volume: 10.50 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491051800  8PJ1018 GA/SP S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491051817  5PJ1018 GA/SP M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491051824  4PJ1018 GA/SP L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491120513  7PJ1018 GA/SP XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491130444  5PJ1018 HG/SP M

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491271543  1R2033CC OAT XS

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491271550  1R2033CC OAT S

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491271567  1R2033CC OAT M

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491271642  1T2033 OAT XS

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491271659  1T2033 OAT S

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491271666  1T2033 OAT M

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491271697  1Z2033 OAT XS

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491271703  1Z2033 OAT S

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491271710  1Z2033 OAT M

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491315926  7T2033 MOSS XS

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491315933  7T2033 MOSS S

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491315940  5T2033 MOSS M

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491315988  7Z2033 MOSS XS

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491315995  10Z2033 MOSS S

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491316008  5Z2033 MOSS M

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491316015  5Z2033 MOSS L

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491316046  10R2033CC MOSS S

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491316053  7R2033CC MOSS M

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491316060  5R2033CC MOSS L

COZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER 190491318309  6T4002C IVORY S

COZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER 190491318316  5T4002C IVORY M

COZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER 190491318323  5T4002C IVORY L

COZY TIME JOGGER 190491318392  5Z4002J IVORY XS

COZY TIME JOGGER 190491318408  6Z4002J IVORY S

COZY TIME JOGGER 190491318415  4Z4002J IVORY M

COZY TIME WIDE LEG PANT 190491318446  2Z4002W IVORY XS

COZY TIME WIDE LEG PANT 190491318453  2Z4002W IVORY S

COZY TIME WIDE LEG PANT 190491318460  1Z4002W IVORY M

 142

Page 1 of 3
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037014701

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051817  5PJ1018 GA/SP MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491051824  1PJ1018 GA/SP LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491120513  1PJ1018 GA/SP XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491130444  5PJ1018 HG/SP MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491271543  1R2033CC OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491271550  1R2033CC OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491271642  1T2033 OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271703  1Z2033 OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491271710  1Z2033 OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491315926  7T2033 MOSS XSRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491315933  1T2033 MOSS SRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491315940  3T2033 MOSS MRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491318316  2T4002C IVORY MCOZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 26 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037015482

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491120513  6PJ1018 GA/SP XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491271666  1T2033 OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271697  1Z2033 OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491315933  6T2033 MOSS SRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491315940  2T2033 MOSS MRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491315988  2Z2033 MOSS XSRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491315995  2Z2033 MOSS SRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316008  1Z2033 MOSS MRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316060  3R2033CC MOSS LRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491318316  2T4002C IVORY MCOZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER

190491318323  3T4002C IVORY LCOZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 25 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 29

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037015623

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491271567  1R2033CC OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491315995  1Z2033 MOSS SRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316008  4Z2033 MOSS MRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316053  3R2033CC MOSS MRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491316060  1R2033CC MOSS LRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491318408  5Z4002J IVORY SCOZY TIME JOGGER

190491318415  4Z4002J IVORY MCOZY TIME JOGGER

190491318453  2Z4002W IVORY SCOZY TIME WIDE LEG PANT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 22 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 21

*Total Weight: 142 lbs Box Count:6

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 10.50 cuf
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037015934

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051800  6PJ1018 GA/SP SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491051824  3PJ1018 GA/SP LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316046  1R2033CC MOSS SRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491318309  6T4002C IVORY SCOZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER

190491318316  1T4002C IVORY MCOZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER

190491318323  2T4002C IVORY LCOZY TIME CREW NECK PULLOVER

190491318392  5Z4002J IVORY XSCOZY TIME JOGGER

190491318408  1Z4002J IVORY SCOZY TIME JOGGER

190491318446  2Z4002W IVORY XSCOZY TIME WIDE LEG PANT

190491318460  1Z4002W IVORY MCOZY TIME WIDE LEG PANT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 28

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037016165

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491315988  3Z2033 MOSS XSRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491315995  2Z2033 MOSS SRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316015  3Z2033 MOSS LRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316046  9R2033CC MOSS SRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 20 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 17

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037016306

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051800  2PJ1018 GA/SP SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491271659  1T2033 OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491315988  2Z2033 MOSS XSRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491315995  5Z2033 MOSS SRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316015  2Z2033 MOSS LRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316053  4R2033CC MOSS MRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491316060  1R2033CC MOSS LRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 20 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 17

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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